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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Patrick E Proctor

Filing Report Address: P.O. Box 3421

Address2:

City: Ft. Leavenworth Zip: 66027 County: Leavenworth

Home Phone: (913) 250-5553 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 41

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 ilN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$27,162.50

$11,209.00

$38,371.50

$30,819.081

$7,552.421

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2025 1:19:47 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: PAT PROCTOR

Print this form or GoJBack



PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Patrick E Proctor

Date

12/31/24

12/30/24

12/30/24

12/29/24

12/28/24

12/28/24

12/28/24

12/27/24

12/27/24

12/27/24

12/26/24

12/15/24

12/14/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Claudia Baling
207 E Kay Street
Lansing KS 66043

Jeffrey Perry
1036 3rd Ave
Leavenworth KS 66048

Pam Harris
2044 Marjorie Circle
Leavenworth KS 66048

Pamela Barba
16990 Mount Olivet Rd
Leavenworth KS 66048

Casey Lessard
2105 Cedar Ridge Drive
Leavenworth KS 66048

Allison Reed
709 Lock Lommond Drive
Hutchinson KS 67502

Andrew Kennedy
29324 195th st
Leavenworth KS 66048

Alan Stevens
1726SpringdaleRd
Leavenworth KS 66048

Gary Nelson
1901 Dakota Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Novella Rathjen
15960 Santa Fe Trail
Leavenworth KS 66048

Sallie Melton
1328 6th Ave
Leavenworth KS 66048

Carla Wiegers
530 Bittersweet
Lansing KS 66043

Amanda Prier

21455 Dye Store Rd
Weton MO 64098

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Cash

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

retired

retired

retired

Amount

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$25.00

$100.00

$40.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00



12/13/24

12/13/24

12/13/24

12/13/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

12/09/24

12/09/24

12/05/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

June Meyer
25161 177th Terrace
Leavenworth KS 66048

Diane Kiper
1221 TanglewoodSt
Leavenworth KS 66048

Ronald Roggentien
1917 Choctow
Leavenworth KS 66048

John Morrow
7075 Waters Edge
Parkville MO 64152

Jeff McCowen
1901 Woodridge nDrive
Leavenworth KS 66048

Carol Sharp
748 Michigan
Leavenworth KS 66048

James Webber
16421 Santa Fe Trail
Leavenworth KLS 66048

Michael Roe

19571 Seven Sisters Rd
Leavenworth KS 66048

Security Benefit Life
Insurance PAC
One Security Benefit Place

Topeka KS 66636

Charley Carlino
712N18th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Bird Dog Recruitment And

Consulting LLc
5521 NW Timber Edge Dr.
Topeka KS 66618

Jason Murphy
601TopekaAVe
Leavenworth KS 66048

Pamela Vanderveen
14762 Oak Street
Banner Springs KS 66012

Edward Reilly
P.O. BOX 9
Leavenworth KS 66048

Terri Ulin
1912 Edgewood Drive
Leavenworth KS 66048

OnPoint LLC
PO BOX 1575

Cash

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

retired

retired

Commissioner

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$250.00

$200.00

$50.00

$100.00

$20.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00



12/02/24

12/02/24

12/02/24

12/02/24

12/02/24

12/02/24

12/01/24

12/01/24

12/01/24

12/01/24

11/30/24

11/30/24

11/29/24

11/29/24

11/27/24

11/27/24

Platte City MO 64079

Louis Klemp
1816 Pine ridge Drive
Leaqavenworth KS 66048

Joseph Boarman
16550 Santa Fe Trail
Leavenworth KS 66048

Clinton Bond
797 Vilas Street
Lavenworth KS 66048

Pam Simpson
PO BOX 159
Easton KS 66020

Elizabeth Clay
307 N. Broadway
Leavenworth KS 66048

Joe Hamlet
524 A Walut Street
Lavenworth KS 66048

Edd Hingula
2401 Shenandoah Drive
Leavenworth KS 66048

Dinah Zeck
1924 Pine Ridge Drive
Leavenworth K.S 66048

Bmce Shopfner
509 Linn Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Pamela Barba
16990 Mount Olivet Rd
Leavenworth KS 66048

Charles Tass
BOX 3161
Fort Leavenworth KS
66027

Rodney Sours
14648 222nd Street
Linwood KS 66052

Richard Valenta

33358 Santa Fe Trail
Eastern KS 66020

Edward Wettig, JR.
602 Grand Ave
Leavenworth KS 66048

Marilyn LeRoy
720 Kickapoo Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Kirsten Workman

331 Sage St

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired nurse

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$25.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.001

$100.00



11/26/24

11/26/24

11/26/24

11/25/24

11/25/24

11/25/24

11/25/24

11/25/24

11/25/24

11/24/24

11/21/24

10/29/24

10/25/24

10/24/24

10/22/24

Lansing KS 66043

Ann Zaretski
1821 Evergreen

Leavenworth KS 66048

Rick Wilbom
1504 Heritage Pl
McPherson KS 67460

Marilyn Simmons
605 S 19th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Richard Bogenrife
5034 North 131st Drive
Kansas City KS 66109

Andra Bannistr
15328EWindhamCt
Wichita KS 67230

Betty Gullett
909 S 17th Terrace
Leavenworth KS 66048

Victor Henke

1021 1021 S 5th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jeff Pagan
113 Alien Street
Leqavenworth KS 66048

Ron Hobleman

1413 Sanders Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Louise Hicks

12105 Westgate Street
OverlandPark KS 66213

George Pogge
16718 13th St
Lawrence KS 66044

John Toplikar
507 East Spruce Street

Olathe KS 66061

HCA KANSAS GOOD
GOVERNEMENT FUND
550 N Hillside Street
Wichita KS 67214

KASCAR Holdings LLC
1 Datona Blvd

Datona Beach FL 32114

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologists
10WPhillipRd.,Suitel20
Vemon Hills IL 60061

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

retired

Senator District #35

retired

retired

Army-info tech

retired

retired

$500.00

$250.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

$54.00

$200.00

$150.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$20.00

$150.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



10/18/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/01/24

06/21/24

Invenergy LLC
One South Wacker Suite
1800
Chicago IL 60606

Kansas Americsn Family
Insurance PAC
600 Americsn Parkway
Madison WI 53783

Blue Cross and Blue Sield
Of Kansas, Inc.

1133 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

Ash Grove Ement Company
P.O. BOX 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

American Property
Casusalty Insurance
Association Political
Account
8700 West Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S
Chicago IL 60631

Cigna Holding Company
701 Pennsylvania Avenue,

NW
Washington DC 20004

ITC Great Plains, LLC
27175 Energy Way
Novi MI 48377

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$11209.00

$0
$0
$0

$11209.00

PrinUhis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Patrick E Proctor

Date

12/31/24

12/30/24

12/29/24

12/28/24

12/27/24

12/27/24

12/18/24

12/17/24

12/16/24

12/13/24

Name and Address

Richard Bogenrife
5034 North 131 st Dr.
Kansas City KS 66109

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot
Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Mailchimp
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, st 5000

Norfolk GA 30308

R-ecordnews Publications
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

[DONATEPRO
Mot Available
^ot Available NA

^.nedot

Nfot Available

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Refund Reimbursement of Overdonation

Filing Fee anedot fee

Filing Fee anedot fee

Filing Fee anedot fee

Filing Fee anedot fee

Filing Fee anedot fee

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising website

Ads

Fundraising Expenses
Prmting,envelopes,mserting services

Donation/Contrib DONATION
VECHICLE

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Amount

$630.00

$20.30

$1.30

$4.30

$2.30

$1.90

$978.33

$622.23

$150.00]

$10.301



12/12/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

12/10/24

12/10/24

12/06/24

12/05/24

12/03/24

12/02/24

12/02/24

Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

MailChimp
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE,
ste.5000

Norfolk VA 30308

GO DADDY.COM.INC
100 S Mill Ave
Temple AZ 85281

The Kansas City Star

1601 McGee Street
Kansas City MO 64108

Cherry Road Media
PO BOX 1283
Hutchinson KS 67504-1283

Campaign SideKick
1912 Pioneer Ave
Cheyenne WY 82001

Gannett Media

740 Duke Street
Norfolk VA 23510

MetaPL
IHockerWay
\4enlo CA 94025

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Electronics/Computers email sevice

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising WEB
ORDER

Newspaper Ads reoccurring fee

Newspaper Ads Leavenworth Front Page
Banner

Electronic/Website Advertising website
Ads

Newspaper Ads REoccumng fee

Electronic/Website Advertising website
Ads

$8.30

$2.30

$4.30

$1.10

$35.00

$38.28

$38.99

$768.00

$150.00

$16.99

$727.32!



11/28/24

11/27/24

11/25/24

11/21/24

11/18/24

11/18/24

11/12/24

11/11/24

11/10/24

11/10/24

11/10/24

11/10/24

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Anedot
Not Available
Not Available NA

MAILCHIMP
675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE STE
5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

IDONATEPRO
Not Available
Not Available NA

GO DADDY .COM
100 S Mill Ave
Tempe AZ 85281

Wal-Mart
5000 Tenth Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Baan Thai Restaurant
301 South 4th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Baan Thai Restaurant
301 South 4th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Baan Thai Restaurant
301 South 4th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Patrick Proctor
624 Kickapoo Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Patrick Proctor

624 Kickapoo Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Electronic/Website Advertising ADS

Filing Fee e-fund fee

Donation/Contrib donation

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising WEB
ORDER

Supplies miscellaneous

Fundraising Expenses food/Beverages

Fundraising Expenses food/Beverages

Fundraising Expenses cookout

Refund Roku reimbursement

Reimbursement Google Ads

$4.301

$4.301

$157.001

$1.101

$150.00

$107.88

$34.57

$66.391

$1,000.001

$150.00

$1,258.11

$6,500.001



11/10/24

11/07/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/01/24

10/31/24

10/30/24

10/29/24

Singularis Group
1307 S Fountain Drive
Olathe KS 66061

Baan Thai Resturant
301 S 4th Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

The Kansas City Star
1601 McGee St
Kansas City MO 64108

METAPL
1 Hooker Way
Menlo CA 94025

Gannett Media CO
740 Duke Street
Norfolk VA 23510

Campaign Sidekick
405NAngierAve.NE
Atlanta GA 30312

KANSAS REPUBLICAN PARTY-
STATE ACCOUNT
555 Metro Place Nste 525
Dublin OH 43017

KANSAS REPUBLICAN PARTY-
STATE ACCOUNT
555 metro Place NSTE 525
Dublin OH 43017

METAPL
1 Hocker Wy
Menlo Park CA 94025

METAPL
IHockerWy
Menlo Park CA 94025

Anedot
Not Available
Not Available NA

Electronic/Website Advertising Text

contacts, IT Services

Fundraising Expenses Food/Beverages

Newspaper Ads advertising fee

Electronic/Website Advertising
advertising/marketing

Electronic/Website Advertising

advertising/marketing

Voter file voter contact /data info

Fundraising Expenses Campaign Mailers

Fundraising Expenses Campaign Mailers

Electronic/Website Advertising
advertising

Electronic/Website Advertising
advertising

Filing Fee e-fund fee

$1,457.28

$17.14

$38.99

$900.00

$14.99

$150.00

$2,259.35

$11,082.53

$347.31

$900.00

$6.30

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period | $30819.08



Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0|
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $30819.081

Print this form or Go Back


